
Hallenspielplan  Elbe-Rossel-Halle Roßlau  ( 3138 )
Goethestraße 1-5
06862   Dessau-Roßlau / OT Roßlau

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.09.2025 16:00 ALMä ABUS Dessau II SV Finken Raguhn 39:32

So. 05.10.2025 16:00 ALMä ABUS Dessau II SV 07 Apollensdorf II 33:33

Sa. 25.10.2025 16:00 ALMä ABUS Dessau II DRHV 06 III 33:43

So. 26.10.2025 16:00 Po-
mAJ(MHV)

DRHV 06 NSG EHV/NH/Buteo 32:36

Sa. 08.11.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

AOLWJD

AOLMä

OLMä

SG Kühnau

SG Kühnau II

SG Kühnau

Jessener SV 53

DRHV 06 II

HSG Wolfen 2000

11:27

28:50

35:39

So. 09.11.2025 16:00 ALMä ABUS Dessau II Jessener SV 53 II 35:30

Sa. 29.11.2025 14:30 AOLFr DRHV 06 II SV Finken Raguhn 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 10:00

12:00

OLMJD

OLMJB

SG Kühnau

SG Kühnau

USV Halle

SV Wacker 09 Westeregeln

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 16:00 ALMä ABUS Dessau II HSG Wolfen 2000 II 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

AOLWJD

AOLWJC

AOLWJB

OLMJB

OLMä

SG Kühnau

SG Kühnau

SG Kühnau

SG Kühnau

SG Kühnau

BSG A. Gräfenhainichen

BSG A. Gräfenhainichen

BSG A. Gräfenhainichen

HSG Ehle

SG Spergau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 13:00

15:00

AOLMJE

OLMJC

DRHV 06

DRHV 06

Jessener SV 53 II

HV R-W Staßfurt

0:0

0:0


